Number of Electors in the City of Sunderland

Register of Electors published 1 May 2022

Overall Electorate

Letter and Ward name
A - Barnes

B - Castle

C - Copt Hill

D - Doxford

E - Fulwell

F - Hendon

G - Hetton

H - Houghton

J - Millfield

K - Pallion

L - Redhill

M - Ryhope

N - St Anne’s

O -StChad’'s

P - St Michael's

Q - St Peter’'s

R - Sandhill

S - Shiney Row

T - Silksworth

U - Southwick

V - Washington Central
W - Washington East
X - Washington North
Y - Washington South
Z - Washington West
Grand Total

Total
8,244
8,135
8,984
7,935
8,887
8,134
9,252
10,126
7,472
7,738
7,887
8,629
7,793
7,330
8,359
7,900
7,707
9,572
7,908
7,880
8,347
8,969
7,930
7,683
8,694

207,495

Parliamentary Electorate

Parliamentary Constituency

Comprised Wards

Parliamentary

Electorate
Sunderland Central AEF,J K MP, QU 72,037
Houghton & Sunderland South C,D,GHOR,ST 68,356
Washington & Sunderland West | B, L, N, V, W, X, Y, Z 64,795
Total Electorate 205,188




City of Sunderland
Members of Parliament

Constituency Member of Parliament
Sunderland Central Julie Elliott
Washington & Sunderland West Sharon Hodgson
Houghton & Sunderland South Bridget Phillipson

Useful Information

Population (Office for National Statistics [ONS]
mid-year estimate mid-2020) 277,846

In accordance with Section 30(2) of the Local Government Finance Act
1992, the following amounts have been set as the amounts of council tax
for the year 2022/2023 for each of the categories of dwellings shown below:

Parts of the Council's Area

Valuation Hetton Town All other parts of the
Band Council Council’s area
£ £

A 1,230.16 1,220.52
B 1,435.18 1,423.93
C 1,640.21 1,627.35
D 1,845.24 1,830.78
E 2,255.30 2,237.63
F 2,665.34 2,644 .45
G 3,075.40 3,051.30
H 3,690.48 3,661.56

The aforementioned amounts contain the following Northumbria Police
Authority and Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Authority precepts:

Precepting Authority
Valuation Police and Crime Tyne & Wear Fire and

Bands Commissioner for Rescue Authority
Northumbria
£ £
A 102.56 58.23
B 119.65 67.94
C 136.75 77.64
D 153.84 87.35
E 188.03 106.76
F 222.21 126.17
G 256.40 145.58
H 307.68 174.70



