Number of Electors in the City of Sunderland

Register of Electors published 1 May 2022

Overall Electorate

Letter and Ward name	Total
A - Barnes	8,244
B - Castle	8,135
C - Copt Hill	8,984
D - Doxford	7,935
E - Fulwell	8,887
F - Hendon	8,134
G - Hetton	9,252
H - Houghton	10,126
J - Millfield	7,472
K - Pallion	7,738
L - Redhill	7,887
M - Ryhope	8,629
N - St Anne`s	7,793
O - St Chad`s	7,330
P - St Michael`s	8,359
Q - St Peter`s	7,900
R - Sandhill	7,707
S - Shiney Row	9,572
T - Silksworth	7,908
U - Southwick	7,880
V - Washington Central	8,347
W - Washington East	8,969
X - Washington North	7,930
Y - Washington South	7,683
Z - Washington West	8,694
Grand Total	207,495

Parliamentary Electorate

Parliamentary Constituency	Comprised Wards	Parliamentary Electorate
Sunderland Central	A, E, F, J, K, M, P, Q, U	72,037
Houghton & Sunderland South	C, D, G, H, O, R, S, T	68,356
Washington & Sunderland West	B, L, N, V, W, X, Y, Z	64,795
Total Electorate		205,188

City of Sunderland Members of Parliament

Sunderland Central Washington & Sunderland West Houghton & Sunderland South

Useful Information

Constituency

Population (Office for National Statistics [ONS] mid-year estimate mid-2020)

277,846

In accordance with Section 30(2) of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, the following amounts have been set as the amounts of council tax for the year 2022/2023 for each of the categories of dwellings shown below:

Parts of the Council's Area				
Valuation	Hetton Town	All other parts of the		
Band	Council	Council's area		
	£	£		
А	1,230.16	1,220.52		
В	1,435.18	1,423.93		
С	1,640.21	1,627.35		
D	1,845.24	1,830.78		
E	2,255.30	2,237.63		
F	2,665.34	2,644.45		
G	3,075.40	3,051.30		
Н	3,690.48	3,661.56		

The aforementioned amounts contain the following Northumbria Police Authority and Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Authority precepts:

Precepting Authority				
Valuation Bands	Police and Crime Commissioner for Northumbria	Tyne & Wear Fire and Rescue Authority		
	£	£		
А	102.56	58.23		
В	119.65	67.94		
С	136.75	77.64		
D	153.84	87.35		
E	188.03	106.76		
F	222.21	126.17		
G	256.40	145.58		
Н	307.68	174.70		

Member of Parliament

Julie Elliott Sharon Hodgson Bridget Phillipson